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COFFEE HOUSE

Sandwich Platters

Mini Bagels (20 pieces - open)

Mini Bagels (20 pieces - closed)

Quarter Triangles Sandwiches (28 pieces)
Bridge Rolls Platter (20 pieces - open)

Large Bagels (18 halves)

Wraps (18 halves)

Savoury Croissants (20 pieces)

Mini Bagels & Sandwiches (minimum 2 platters)

Sabich Pita (Hummus, Boiled Egg, Aubergine, Pickles, Tomato)
20 pieces

All sandwiches are filled with Egg Mayonnaise, Tuna Mayonnaise and Smoked

Salmon. Platters are Parve and Mezonot unless you request otherwise.

£25
£30
£30
£25
£35
£40
£40
£35
£40

Crudités £30
Mixed Borekas £25
Pizza Squares £30
Tuna Pizza Squares £40
Hot Foods (9" x 12" containers)

Shakshuka £25
Hot Pasta (creamy Pesto, Creamy Mushroom, Creamy Tomato) £30
Pasta Bake £35
Vegetable Lasagne £40
Jacket Potato (Baked Beans, Cheese, Tuna Mayo) £7.50 each
Scrambled Eggs £40
Butternut Squash and Tomato Soup £10 per liter

SCI|ddS (RD = Recommended Dressing)

Large Salad Bowl (approx. 10 people) £40

(c]{-1-17¢
RD: Mixed Herbs

Lettuce, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber, Black Olive, Red Onion,
Feta Cheese.

Grilled Goodness
RD: Pesto & Diet Garlic Mayo

Lettuce, Kale, Spinach, Quinoa, Sweet Potato, Mushrooms,
Peppers, Aubergine, Courgette & Grilled Halloumi.

Lite Rainbow
RD: Balsamic Vinaigrette

Kale, Israeli Salad, Spinach, Mushrooms, Carrots, Red Onion,
Baby Corn, Peppers & Flaked Tuna.

Mexican Twist
RD: Thousand Island

Pasta, Tomato, Cucumber, Olives Mushrooms, Peppers & Feta
Cheese.

Nicoise

RD: Lemon & Olive

Lettuce, Baby Potato, Cucumber, Cherry Tomato, Green Beans,
Flaked Tuna & Boiled Egg.

Smoked Salmon Supreme
RD: Honey Mustard

Lettuce, Israeli Salad, Pickles, Peppers, Cress, Sweet Corn,
Avocado & Smoked Salmon.

Spicy Winter
RD: Garlic Mayo & Sweet Chilli

Quinoq, Pasta, Sweet Potato, Beetroot, Bean Sprouts, Carrots,
Spicy Tunaq, Roast Pepper, Cranberries & Flaked Almonds.

Noodle
RD: Asian Dressing

Egg noodles, Bean sprouts, Carrots, White Cabbage, Red onion,
Peppers, Garlic, Parsley, Sesame Oil, Soya Sauce, Honey.

Fish Platters

Haddock Goujons

Side of Salmon (Pesto, Teriyaki, Lemon & Garlic)

Salmon Kebab

Moroccan Salmon

Desserts
Rugalach & Danish Platter

Mini Scones (24 pieces - with jam & small cream)

Pancakes (approx. 25 pieces)
Fruit Platter

Fruit Kebab Platter (approx. 30 pieces)
Mini Cookies & Brownies

Mini Croissant Platter (parve or milky)
Mini Tarts (24 pieces)

Mini Mousse Cups (35 - 40 pieces)
Mini Eclairs (16 pieces)

Mini Cheesecake Platter (30 pieces)
Cupcakes (25 pieces)

Choco Milk (250miI)

£50
£60
£60
£60

£35
£32
£30
£32
£40
£32
£30
£32
£48
£30
£48
£38

£2



GRILL HOU SE K

Salads

Israeli Salad
Quinoa Lentil @
Avocado @

Sweet Potato
Vegetarian Noodle

Roasted Aubergine

£40
£40
£40
£40
£40
£45

Salad with a choice of meat (Lettuce, Mixed Leaves, Rocket,
Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion, Croutons, Garlic Mayo Dressing)

Popcorn Chicken
Grilled Chicken Breast
Grilled Chicken Thigh

Starters (minimum 20 pieces)
Vegetable Spring rolls
Pastrami Spring rolls
Vegetable Samosa
Meat Samosa

Chicken Satay Skewers
Kofta Kebab Skewers
Brisket Croquettes
Latke

Chicken Soup

Green Falafel Ball

Sesame Toasted Chicken (48 pieces)

DipS (minimum 2kg)
Hummus

Coleslaw

Tehina

Beetroot Salad

Carrot Salad

Potato Salad
Babaganush
Matbucha

£45
£45
£55

Per piece
£1.75
£2.50
£1.75
£2.50
£1.75
£2.25
£2.50
£3.00

£12 per litre
£0.75
£35

Per kg
£15
£15
£15
£15
£15
£15
£20
£20

Sides (9" x 12" containers)
Saffron Rice

White Rice

Vegetable Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Fried Onion Rice

Yellow Sliced Potato

Roast Potatoes

Roast Vegetables

Green Beans

£25
£25
£28
£28
£28
£30
£30
£30
£30

Vegetable Noodles (add chicken - £10, add beef - £20) £30

Spaghetti in Tomato Sauce (add bolognese - £10)

Vegetable Orzo
Cauliflower Tempura
Potato Wedges
Steamed Vegetables
Aloo Gobi

Brinjal Masala

Chicken Biryani

Sandwiches

Sliced Meats (salt beef, Pastrami, Smoked Brisket)
Mini Burgers (20 burgers)

Mini Hot Dogs (20 hot dogs)

Mini Spicy Fried Chickens (20 pieces)
Chicken Pargit Pita (20 halves)
Chicken Thigh Subs (16 halves)
Chicken Breast Subs (16 halves)
Chicken Schnitzel Subs (16 halves)
Salt Beef on White/Rye (28 triangles)
Salt Beef Sliders (20 buns)

Salt Beef Mini Bagels (20 bagels)
Bao Buns Crispy Chicken (20 pieces)

Bao Buns Crispy Brisket (20 pieces)

£25
£25
£30
£30
£30
£30
£35
£40

Per kg
£60
£50
1
£60
£75
£75
£60
£60
£75
£75
£75
£60
£75

Meats (minimum 1.5kg)

Popcorn Chicken

Chicken Goujons

Chicken Schnitzel

Roast Chicken

Slow Cooked Roasted Leg
Soy Honey Chicken Breast
Chicken Curry

Chicken Korma

Coconut Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Sticky Asian Chicken
Chicken Goulash with Mushroom Sauce
Asian Pargiot

Beef Kofta Kebab
Bolognese

Meatballs in Tomato Sauce
Shepards Pie (per container)
Braised Steak

Braised Steak with Mushroom Sauce
Hawaig Steak

Beef Goulash

Beef Stir Fry

Yemenite Chulent

Lamb Curry

Per kg*

£26
£26
£26
£26
£28
£28
£28
£28
£28
£30
£28
£28
£35
£28
£26
£26
£50
£40
£40
£40
£40
£45
£38
£45

*This is the quantity of meat in the dish. Minimum order quantity is 1.5kg.

Fish

Salmon Curry
Moroccan Salmon
Fish Goujons

White Fish Curry
Moroccan White Fish

Vegetarian (per tray)
Vegetable Curry
Vegetable Stir Fry

Aubergine Halves in Moroccan Sauce

Per kg
£40
£40
£40
£40
£40

£40
£40
£45



