

COFFEE HOUSE

Sandwich Platters

Mini Bagels (20 pieces - open)	£25
Mini Bagels (20 pieces - closed)	£30
Quarter Triangles Sandwiches (28 pieces)	£30
Bridge Rolls Platter (20 pieces - open)	£25
Large Bagels (18 halves)	£35
Wraps (18 halves)	£40
Savoury Croissants (20 pieces)	£40
Mini Bagels & Sandwiches (minimum 2 platters)	£35
Sabich Pita (Hummus, Boiled Egg, Aubergine, Pickles, Tomato) 20 pieces	£40

All sandwiches are filled with Egg Mayonnaise, Tuna Mayonnaise and Smoked Salmon. Platters are Parve and Mezonot unless you request otherwise.

Crudités	£30
Mixed Borekas	£25
Pizza Squares	£30
Tuna Pizza Squares	£40

Hot Foods (9" x 12" containers

Shakshuka	£25
Hot Pasta (Creamy Pesto, Creamy Mushroom, Creamy To	omato) £30
Pasta Bake	£35
Vegetable Lasagne	£40
Jacket Potato (Baked Beans, Cheese, Tuna Mayo)	£7.50 each
Scrambled Eggs	£40
Butternut Squash and Tomato Soup	£10 per liter

Salads (RD = Recommended Dressing)

Large Salad Bowl (approx. 10 people) £40

Greek

RD: Mixed Herbs

Lettuce, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber, Black Olive, Red Onion, Feta Cheese.

Grilled Goodness

RD: Pesto & Diet Garlic Mayo

Lettuce, Kale, Spinach, Quinoa, Sweet Potato, Mushrooms, Peppers, Aubergine, Courgette & Grilled Halloumi.

Lite Rainbow

RD: Balsamic Vinaigrette

Kale, Israeli Salad, Spinach, Mushrooms, Carrots, Red Onion, Baby Corn, Peppers & Flaked Tuna.

Mexican Twist

RD: Thousand Island

Pasta, Tomato, Cucumber, Olives Mushrooms, Peppers & Feta Cheese.

Nicoise

RD: Lemon & Olive

Lettuce, Baby Potato, Cucumber, Cherry Tomato, Green Beans, Flaked Tuna & Boiled Egg.

Smoked Salmon Supreme

RD: Honey Mustard

Lettuce, Israeli Salad, Pickles, Peppers, Cress, Sweet Corn, Avocado & Smoked Salmon.

Spicy Winter

RD: Garlic Mayo & Sweet Chilli

Quinoa, Pasta, Sweet Potato, Beetroot, Bean Sprouts, Carrots, Spicy Tuna, Roast Pepper, Cranberries & Flaked Almonds.

Noodle

RD: Asian Dressing

Egg noodles, Bean sprouts, Carrots, White Cabbage, Red onion, Peppers, Garlic, Parsley, Sesame Oil, Soya Sauce, Honey.

Fish Platters

Hadaock Goujons		
Side of Salmon (Pesto, Teriyaki, Lemon & Garlic)	£60	
Salmon Kebab	£60	
Moroccan Salmon	£60	

Desserts

Rugalach & Danish Platter	£35
Mini Scones (24 pieces - with jam & small cream)	£32
Pancakes (approx. 25 pieces)	£30
Fruit Platter	£32
Fruit Kebab Platter (approx. 30 pieces)	£40
Mini Cookies & Brownies	£32
Mini Croissant Platter (parve or milky)	£30
Mini Tarts (24 pieces)	£32
Mini Mousse Cups (35 - 40 pieces)	£48
Mini Eclairs (16 pieces)	£30
Mini Cheesecake Platter (30 pieces)	£48
Cupcakes (25 pieces)	£38
Choco Milk (250ml)	£2

GRILL HOUSE

					Contract of the second
Salads		Sides (9" x 12" containers)		Meats (minimum 1.5kg)	Per kg*
Israeli Salad	£40	Saffron Rice	£25	Popcorn Chicken	£26
Quinoa Lentil 🕖	£40	White Rice	£25	Chicken Goujons	£26
Avocado 🕖	£40	Vegetable Rice	£28	Chicken Schnitzel	£26
Sweet Potato	£40	Egg Fried Rice	£28	Roast Chicken	£26
Vegetarian Noodle	£40	Fried Onion Rice	£28	Slow Cooked Roasted Leg	£28
Roasted Aubergine	£45	Yellow Sliced Potato	£30	Soy Honey Chicken Breast	£28
		Roast Potatoes	£30	Chicken Curry	£28
Salad with a choice of meat (Lettuce, M		Roast Vegetables	£30	Chicken Korma	£28
Cucumber, Tomato, Red Onion, Croutons, Garlic	£45	Green Beans	£30	Coconut Chicken Sweet & Sour Chicken	£28 £30
Popcorn Chicken		Vegetable Noodles (add chicken - £10, add beef -		Sticky Asian Chicken	£28
Grilled Chicken Breast	£45			Chicken Goulash with Mushroom Sauce	£28
Grilled Chicken Thigh	£55	Spaghetti in Tomato Sauce (add bolognese - £1		Asian Pargiot	£35
		Vegetable Orzo	£25	Beef Kofta Kebab	£28
Starters (minimum 20 pieces)	Per piece	Cauliflower Tempura	£30	Bolognese	£26
Vegetable Spring rolls	£1.75	Potato Wedges	£30	Meatballs in Tomato Sauce	£26
Pastrami Spring rolls	£2.50	Steamed Vegetables	£30	Shepards Pie (per container)	£50
Vegetable Samosa	£1.75	Aloo Gobi	£30	Braised Steak	£40
Meat Samosa	£2.50	Brinjal Masala	£35	Braised Steak with Mushroom Sauce	£40
Chicken Satay Skewers	£1.75	Chicken Biryani	£40	Hawaig Steak	£40
Kofta Kebab Skewers	£2.25			Beef Goulash	£40
Brisket Croquettes	£2.50			Beef Stir Fry	£45
Latke	£3.00	Sandwiches	Per kg	Yemenite Chulent Lamb Curry	£38 £45
Chicken Soup	£12 per litre	Sliced Meats (Salt beef, Pastrami, Smoked Brisket)	£60	手。	
Green Falafel Ball	£0.75		£50	*This is the quantity of meat in the dish. Minimum order qu	antity is 1.5kg.
Sesame Toasted Chicken (48 pieces)	£35	Mini Burgers (20 burgers)		P	
Sesame reasted emekem (40 pieces)	200	Mini Hot Dogs (20 hot dogs)	£45	Fish	Per kg
Dina		Mini Spicy Fried Chickens (20 pieces)	£60	Salmon Curry	£40
Dips (minimum 2kg)	Per kg	Chicken Pargit Pita (20 halves)	£75	Moroccan Salmon	£40
Hummus	£15	Chicken Thigh Subs (16 halves)	£75	Fish Goujons	£40
Coleslaw	£15	Chicken Breast Subs (16 halves)	£60	White Fish Curry Moroccan White Fish	£40 £40
Tehina	£15	Chicken Schnitzel Subs (16 halves)	£60	Moloccari Write Fish	£40
Beetroot Salad	£15	Salt Beef on White/Rye (28 triangles)	£75		
Carrot Salad	£15	Salt Beef Sliders (20 buns)	£75	Vegetarian (Per tray)	
Potato Salad	£15	Salt Beef Mini Bagels (20 bagels)	£75	Vegetable Curry	£40
Babaganush	£20	Bao Buns Crispy Chicken (20 pieces)	£60	Vegetable Stir Fry	£40
Matbucha	£20	Bao Buns Crispy Brisket (20 pieces)	£75	Aubergine Halves in Moroccan Sauce	£45
如此的一种是一种是一种是一种是一种的一种。					